Shower spout round low, 450mm, chrome

Order code:

Basic information
Brand:

Size
Length:
Width:
Height:
Depth:

Properties
Colour:
Material:
Shape:
Installation:
Weight / Piece:
Packaging:
Warranty:

D30A

Sapho

450 mm
45 mm
45 mm
450 mm

Chrome

Brass

Circular
Wall-mounted
0.65 kg
1Piece

2 years
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Shower spout round low, 450mm, chrome D SaAPHO

Technical sheet
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